EKONOMIKA PODUZECA SSO

Polozili su:
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Mateja Dekani¢
Magdalena Luci¢
Marina Vuki¢
Natalija Zivkovié
Ines Ivkovi¢
Katarina Miskovié
Gabrijela Spionjak

PREDROK

203/SS0O
186/SSO
192/SSO
185/SSO
210/SSO
189/SSO
184/SSO

izvrstan (5)
izvrstan (5)
vrlo dobar (4)
dobar (3)
dobar (3)
dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)



